
2 Daagse van de Veluwe
Kootwijkerzand 26.10.2024

argus

Franz-Josef DIRKES
SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen
Percurso : M65
Distancia : 5310m
Tempo : 1:10:10 (13'13"/km)

16/31 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Keith TONKIN 0:39:31
2. Ole GADSBØLLE 0:45:58
3. André PIERLOT 0:47:48

1. 90 00:01:59 124m 16'00"/km
2. 68 00:03:24 00:05:23 337m 10'05"/km
3. 33 00:02:39 00:08:02 258m 10'16"/km
4. 36 00:04:09 00:12:11 143m 29'01"/km
5. 34 00:02:23 00:14:34 262m 9'06"/km
6. 85 00:07:53 00:22:27 428m 18'25"/km
7. 93 00:01:46 00:24:13 162m 10'54"/km
8. 59 00:01:53 00:26:06 133m 14'10"/km
9. 61 00:03:51 00:29:57 175m 22'00"/km

10. 80 00:02:01 00:31:58 91m 22'10"/km
11. 81 00:05:20 00:37:18 517m 10'19"/km
12. 41 00:05:41 00:42:59 554m 10'16"/km
13. 87 00:06:30 00:49:29 317m 20'30"/km
14. 84 00:01:31 00:51:00 144m 10'32"/km
15. 40 00:03:17 00:54:17 279m 11'46"/km
16. 62 00:01:38 00:55:55 149m 10'58"/km
17. 38 00:02:07 00:58:02 170m 12'27"/km
18. 76 00:02:11 01:00:13 177m 12'20"/km
19. 86 00:04:39 01:04:52 401m 11'36"/km
20. 78 00:03:17 01:08:09 271m 12'07"/km
21. 43 00:01:12 01:09:21 112m 10'43"/km
22. 999 00:00:49 01:10:10 109m 7'30"/km
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